
DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Fw: WEBINAR: Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from the Asia Natural
Capital Design Funding Window
1 message

Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com> Sun, Dec 19, 2021 at 6:18 PM
Reply-To: Climate Change Service DENR <cco.denr@yahoo.com>
To: "DENR Regional Office No. 5" <red_reg5@yahoo.com>, Region 7 <reddenr7@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7 <r7@denr.gov.ph>, DENR R8 ORED
<ored8@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, Denr R9 <denr_r9@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 9 <r9@denr.gov.ph>, "denr.r9@yahoo.com"
<denr.r9@yahoo.com>, "Jr. For. Fidel P. Gamos" <ord@r10.denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 10 <r10@denr.gov.ph>, Region 12 <red_reg12@yahoo.com>,
DENR Region 12 <r12@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CARAGA ORED <ordcaraga@gmail.com>, "denr_car_ro@yahoo.com" <denr_car_ro@yahoo.com>, denr
car <denr_car@yahoo.com>, DENR Cordillera Administrative Region <car@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, DENR - R2 <denr02@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Calabarzon Region <r4a@denr.gov.ph>, RD Mimaropa
<red_r4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Region4b <r4b@denr.gov.ph>, DENR CALABARZON <denr4a.ord@gmail.com>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>, "recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com" <recordsunit.denr.r6@gmail.com>, "Asec Ruth M.
Tawantawan" <r11@denr.gov.ph>, "denrncrored@gmail.com" <denrncrored@gmail.com>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, Biodiversity
Management Bureau <bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, Erdb Records <erdbrecords@gmail.com>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>, DENR Bureau LMB
<lmb@denr.gov.ph>, "denrlmb@yahoo.com" <denrlmb@yahoo.com>, MGB Central Email <central@mgb.gov.ph>, Mgb Denr <mgb.denr@gmail.com>,
Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, Admtr Namria <admtr_namria@yahoo.com>, DENR-Laguna Lake Development Authority <ogm@llda.gov.ph>,
National Water Resources Board <nwrbphil@gmail.com>

To all Climate Change and GAD Focal Persons:

Good day!

We are pleased to share with you the invitation to a webinar on Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from the Asia
Natural Capital Design Funding Window.

For more details, kindly refer to the email thread below.

Thank you.

---
CLIMATE CHANGE SERVICE (CCS)
Department of Environment and Natural Resources
8-928-1194 | 8-929-6626 loc. 2006

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: DENR Dir. Elen Basug <elenbasug17@gmail.com>
Date: Mon, Dec 20, 2021 at 3:19 AM
Subject: Fwd: FW: WEBINAR: Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from the Asia Natural Capital Design Funding Window

pls share to all our climate change, and GAD focals. ty

---------- Forwarded message ---------
From: Maria Theresa Espino-Yap <maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org>
Date: Fri, Dec 17, 2021 at 9:39 AM
Subject: FW: WEBINAR: Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from the Asia Natural Capital Design Funding Window
To: Anabelle Plantilla <anabelle.plantilla@undp.org>, PHI-BIOFIN <biofin.ph@undp.org>, Mary Jean Caleda <bdcor.mjac@gmail.com>, Ayi Erasga
<bdcorr.nrm@gmail.com>, DULCIE RIVERA <bdcor.rivera@gmail.com>, Nancy Corpuz <nancycorpuz@yahoo.com>, Neneng Andres
<nenengandres@yahoo.com.au>, Jhorace Engay-Tupas <jhorace.tupas@bmb.gov.ph>, analiza teh <annateh86@yahoo.com>, Conrado Bravante Jr.
<conrad.bravante@yahoo.com>, Wilfredo Obien <wjobien@denr.gov.ph>, Yahoo <elma_eleria@yahoo.com>, Ma. Alma Segui
<ampsegui@yahoo.com>, Jekk Mickale Paderes <jekkpaderes@gmail.com>, Maridel Villalon <maridel_villalon@yahoo.com>, Jemar Raquid
<jmrraquid@gmail.com>, Clariza Ablaza <clariza.ablaza@undp.org>, evafdacumos13@yahoo.com <evafdacumos13@yahoo.com>, Bobby
Manguerra <bobbymanguerra27@gmail.com>, Elen Basug <elenbasug17@gmail.com>
Cc: Alyssa Carreon <alyssa.carreon@undp.org>

Dear All, Sharing with you. Thanks!

 

Thess
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View
this email in your browser

Maria Theresa V. Espino-Yap, EnP

Programme Analyst
Climate Action Programme Team
United Nations Development Programme
15th Floor, Rockw ell Business Center – Sheridan

Mandaluyong City

09399239441/09171298276

maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org
www.undp.org |
shop.undp.org

 
   

 

 

From: Convergence Blended Finance <comms@convergence.finance>

Sent: Friday, 17 December 2021 12:04 am
To: Maria Theresa Espino-Yap <maria.theresa.espino-yap@undp.org>
Subject: WEBINAR: Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from the Asia Natural Capital Design Funding Window

 

webinar
 

Blended Finance for Nature-based Solutions: Experiences from
the Asia Natural Capital Window

This webinar will provide an overview of our
Design Funding program and an in-depth look at the Asia
Natural Capital Window , including insights on types of solutions supported, target geography, how to
apply, and eligibility and evaluation criteria.

For the first time, we will also be bringing together
grantees from the Asia Natural Capital Window to
discuss challenges and lessons learned from designing blended finance solutions focused on natural
capital and conservation, and how Convergence’s funding has supported their work.

https://eur03.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fmailchi.mp%2Fconvergence.finance%2Fsl5-ds-4885470%3Fe%3Deb1e5a242f&data=04%7C01%7Cmaria.theresa.espino-yap%40undp.org%7C4753f6569fb1404ee8b808d9c0ada3d5%7Cb3e5db5e2944483799f57488ace54319%7C0%7C0%7C637752674277861828%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJWIjoiMC4wLjAwMDAiLCJQIjoiV2luMzIiLCJBTiI6Ik1haWwiLCJXVCI6Mn0%3D%7C3000&sdata=gbyalgJdM7NYxPoRfSpazKDDCjtxOn2jcPBiBezdJJQ%3D&reserved=0
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The Asia Natural Capital Window provides grants for the design and launch of blended finance solutions
focused on natural capital in Asia and is currently open
for applications.

To cater to our participants in different time zones, the webinar is scheduled at two different times.

 

EAST COAST/EUROPEAN TIME

Tuesday, January 18, 9 – 10:00AM ET (GMT-5)

Register
now

WEST COAST/ASIAN TIME

Wednesday, January 19, 9:30 – 10:30AM SGT (GMT+8)

Register
now

Convergence is the global netw ork for blended finance. We generate blended finance data, intelligence, and deal flow  to

increase private sector investment in developing
countries.

Connect with us

110 Yonge Street, Suite 1704, Toronto, ON M5C 1T4, Canada

Update
pref erences | Unsubscribe

-- 
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